TEAM NAME

Ben's worse nightmare
Willy Bobs

The Adam's Family
David,Me,Myself & |
Barry

Ochre's mum and dad
Sam & Friends

A Shropshire Lad ( & Lass)
Treb

Mark Rookledge

Ginger biscuit with choc sauce
Lawsons

OD/HOC

SueNad

The Alctralians
COBOCKERS
Geographically Impaired
Urgaemm

LEI Impossible Dream
Rachel Stan

Ad Hoc

LEI Dream Team
Swindon Locomotive

LEI All Stars

OD Crox

Solitaire

Little Red Hen

Legl
00:04:34
00:04:38
00:06:54
00:06:31
00:07:23
00:09:48
00:04:58
00:09:22
00:04:47
00:06:32
00:09:48
00:13:47
00:11:12
00:11:44
00:06:12
00:13:33
00:08:52
00:19:17
00:09:09
00:19:40
00:11:03
00:08:26
00:25:02
00:09:42
00:13:37
00:09:18
00:00:00

Leg2
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:12:16
00:11:11
00:12:20
00:17:01
00:10:12
00:13:32
00:09:52
00:12:09
00:15:00
00:12:31
00:14:25
00:12:04
00:19:25
00:13:02
00:15:44
00:34:52
00:19:46
00:16:29
00:13:38
00:15:53
00:27:15
00:23:13
00:30:41
00:20:49
00:00:00

Leg3
00:16:55
00:16:51
00:28:06
00:25:46
00:29:47
00:29:06
00:20:45
00:17:38
00:21:13
00:30:41
00:26:49
00:42:25
00:44:32
00:50:17
00:47:37
00:47:13
00:30:21
00:32:54
00:43:37
00:56:20
00:56:30
00:43:38
00:32:52
00:42:48
00:42:14
00:45:28
00:53:21

Legd
00:19:21
00:19:19
00:26:15
00:26:48
00:30:11
00:35:10
00:26:05
00:56:10
00:30:02
00:37:41
00:32:57
00:33:38
00:40:24
00:34:35
00:32:33
00:39:46
00:35:20
00:34:51
00:49:37
00:42:11
00:40:35
00:56:36
00:41:55
00:50:49
00:54:13
00:58:08
00:00:00

Total
00:48:54
00:48:54
01:13:31
01:10:16
01:19:41
01:31:05
01:02:00
01:36:42
01:05:54
01:27:03
01:24:34
01:42:21
01:50:33
01:48:40
01:45:47
01:53:34
01:30:17
02:01:54
02:02:09
02:14:40
02:01:46
02:04:33
02:07:04
02:06:32
02:20:45
02:13:43
00:53:21

Hand
00:40:00
00:40:00
00:16:30
00:20:00
00:12:00
00:09:00
00:40:00
00:09:00
00:40:00
00:20:00
00:28:30
00:14:00
00:08:00
00:12:00
00:17:00
00:14:00
00:40:00
00:10:00
00:16:00
00:06:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:18:00
00:20:00
00:08:00
00:20:00
00:00:00

plus
01:28:54
01:28:54
01:30:01
01:30:16
01:31:41
01:40:05
01:42:00
01:45:42
01:45:54
01:47:03
01:53:04
01:56:21
01:58:33
02:00:40
02:02:47
02:07:34
02:10:17
02:11:54
02:18:09
02:20:40
02:21:46
02:24:33
02:25:04
02:26:32
02:28:45
02:33:43
00:53:21

NAMES

Matt

will
Juliette,Adam,Juliette,Alistair
David

Barry
Sian,Sian,Richard,Richard
Sam
Marian,Andy,Andy,Marian
Rob Gardner

Mark
Guy,Lyra,Stephen,Helen
Viv,Dave,Viv,Dave
Mike,Geoff,Mike,Geoff
Sue,Nadine
Andy,Alexa,Kev,Andy
Mick,lan

Ben

Liz,Graham,Andy
lain,Peter,lain,Peter
Rachel,Stan,Rachel,Stan
Barry,James

David x 4
Nina,Ken,Andrew Doug
Steve,Mark,Steve,Mark
John,Gerry,

Lap on Leung

Trevor

R R W N DB NNNDNWERENWNNDNDD™DPRNERENRRWRBR



