TEAM NAME	Leg1	Leg2	Leg3	Leg4	Total	Hand	plus	NAMES	Cat
Ben's worse nightmare	00:04:34	00:08:04	00:16:55	00:19:21	00:48:54	00:40:00	01:28:54	Matt	1
Willy Bobs	00:04:38	00:08:06	00:16:51	00:19:19	00:48:54	00:40:00	01:28:54	Will	1
The Adam's Family	00:06:54	00:12:16	00:28:06	00:26:15	01:13:31	00:16:30	01:30:01	Juliette, Adam, Juliette, Alistair	3
David,Me,Myself & I	00:06:31	00:11:11	00:25:46	00:26:48	01:10:16	00:20:00	01:30:16	David	1
Barry	00:07:23	00:12:20	00:29:47	00:30:11	01:19:41	00:12:00	01:31:41	Barry	1
Ochre's mum and dad	00:09:48	00:17:01	00:29:06	00:35:10	01:31:05	00:09:00	01:40:05	Sian,Sian,Richard,Richard	2
Sam & Friends	00:04:58	00:10:12	00:20:45	00:26:05	01:02:00	00:40:00	01:42:00	Sam	1
A Shropshire Lad ( & Lass)	00:09:22	00:13:32	00:17:38	00:56:10	01:36:42	00:09:00	01:45:42	Marian, Andy, Andy, Marian	2
Treb	00:04:47	00:09:52	00:21:13	00:30:02	01:05:54	00:40:00	01:45:54	Rob Gardner	1
Mark Rookledge	00:06:32	00:12:09	00:30:41	00:37:41	01:27:03	00:20:00	01:47:03	Mark	1
Ginger biscuit with choc sauce	00:09:48	00:15:00	00:26:49	00:32:57	01:24:34	00:28:30	01:53:04	Guy,Lyra,Stephen,Helen	4
Lawsons	00:13:47	00:12:31	00:42:25	00:33:38	01:42:21	00:14:00	01:56:21	Viv,Dave,Viv,Dave	2
OD/HOC	00:11:12	00:14:25	00:44:32	00:40:24	01:50:33	00:08:00	01:58:33	Mike,Geoff,Mike,Geoff	2
SueNad	00:11:44	00:12:04	00:50:17	00:34:35	01:48:40	00:12:00	02:00:40	Sue,Nadine	2
The Alctralians	00:06:12	00:19:25	00:47:37	00:32:33	01:45:47	00:17:00	02:02:47	Andy,Alexa,Kev,Andy	3
COBOCKERS	00:13:33	00:13:02	00:47:13	00:39:46	01:53:34	00:14:00	02:07:34	Mick,Ian	2
Geographically Impaired	00:08:52	00:15:44	00:30:21	00:35:20	01:30:17	00:40:00	02:10:17	Ben	1
Urqaemm	00:19:17	00:34:52	00:32:54	00:34:51	02:01:54	00:10:00	02:11:54	Liz,Graham,Andy	3
LEI Impossible Dream	00:09:09	00:19:46	00:43:37	00:49:37	02:02:09	00:16:00	02:18:09	lain,Peter,lain,Peter	2
Rachel Stan	00:19:40	00:16:29	00:56:20	00:42:11	02:14:40	00:06:00	02:20:40	Rachel,Stan,Rachel,Stan	2
Ad Hoc	00:11:03	00:13:38	00:56:30	00:40:35	02:01:46	00:20:00	02:21:46	Barry,James	2
LEI Dream Team	00:08:26	00:15:53	00:43:38	00:56:36	02:04:33	00:20:00	02:24:33	David x 4	2
Swindon Locomotive	00:25:02	00:27:15	00:32:52	00:41:55	02:07:04	00:18:00	02:25:04	Nina,Ken,Andrew Doug	4
LEI All Stars	00:09:42	00:23:13	00:42:48	00:50:49	02:06:32	00:20:00	02:26:32	Steve,Mark,Steve,Mark	2
OD Crox	00:13:37	00:30:41	00:42:14	00:54:13	02:20:45	00:08:00	02:28:45	John,Gerry,	3
Solitaire	00:09:18	00:20:49	00:45:28	00:58:08	02:13:43	00:20:00	02:33:43	Lap on Leung	1
Little Red Hen	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:53:21	00:00:00	00:53:21	00:00:00	00:53:21	Trevor	1